
Product Description

Features

Applications

Performance Specificationns

Notes:
1)  Insertion loss and return loss: Excludig connectors.

Parameters Min Typ. Max Unit

Operating Wavelength Range  (λOp) 1260 ~ 1360 and/or 1510 ~ 1610 nm

Insertion Loss  1  @ λOp , TOp , SOP 1.0 dB

Polarization Dependent Loss 0.1 dB

Return Loss  1 50 dB

Channel Cross-talk 60 dB

Repeatability ±0.05 dB

Switching Speed     10 ms

Operating Current  36 40 44 mA

Operating Voltage 4.5 5 5.5 VDC

Durability 10 6 cycle

Operating Power Handling 500 mW

Operating Temperature  (TOp) 0 65 °C

Storage Temperature -40 80 °C

Switch Relay Type Latching or Non-latching

Fiber Type Corning SMF-28

Color Coding
Port 1 = red

Port 3 = black
Port 2, 4 = clear

Dimension P1:  41.5 (L) x 15.5 (W) x 9.0 (H) mm

R06.20090529

OFMS Series  
Full 2x2 Optical Fiber Switches
OFMS Full 2x2

Oplink’s full 2x2 fiber optic switch offers industrial leading performance. The 
switch is designed for use in re-configurable optical add/drop multiplexers, optical 
cross-connect systems, and network switching for fault protection and restoration 
applications. The switch can be directly mounted on printed circuit board (PCB) 
and has contacts to provide an electrical readout of the switch state (Cross or 
Bar). The latching feature ensures the switch remains in current state when elec-
trical power is off.

Oplink provides customized design to meet special control and applications. Also, 
Oplink offers modular assemblies that integrate other components to form a full 
function module or subsystem.

 Compact Size

 Low Insertion Loss

 Seam-seal Package

 Highly Stable & Reliable

 Latching or Non-latching Configuration

 Network  Switching

 Configurable Add/Drop

 Network Protection and Restoration

 Instrument, Testing and Measurement



46
33

5 
La

nd
in

g 
Pk

w
y 

Fr
em

on
t, 

C
A

 9
45

38
  T

el
: (

51
0)

 9
33

-7
20

0 
Fa

x: 
(5

10
) 9

33
-7

30
0 

Em
ail

: S
ale

s@
O

pl
in

k.
co

m
 • 

w
w

w.
op

lin
k.

co
m

Ordering Information

Product Lines:     Mux/Demux      Switching/Routing      Coupling/Splitting      Monitoring/Conditioning      Amplification      Transmission      Interconnect      RGB Laser Modules

Oplink can provide a remarkable range of customized optical solutions. For detail, please contact Oplink’s OEM 
design team or account manager for your requirements and ordering information (510) 933-7200.

Function Diagram

OFMS

Package
Type

Fiber Type

Fiber Length

P1 = 1

SMF-28 250µm =1
SMF-28 w/ 900µm loose tube =2

0.5meter= H
1.0meter= 1
1.5meter= 5
2.0meter= 2

Connector 
Type
None = 1
FC/PC=2
FC/SPC=3
FC/APC=4
SC/PC=5
SC/SPC=6
SC/APC=7
ST=8
LC=9
MU=A

OFMS Series Full 2x2 Optical Fiber Switches

OFMSFull2x2

R06.20090529

Full 2x2 Switch

Wavelength

Switch Type

1310/1550nm = D
1310nm = 3
C+L bands = E

Latching = 0
Non-latching = 1

  0022 0 1



 

 
 

Компания «ЭлектроПласт» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при 
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях! 

 
Наши преимущества: 

 Оперативные поставки широкого спектра электронных компонентов отечественного и 
импортного производства напрямую от производителей и с крупнейших мировых 
складов; 

  Поставка более 17-ти миллионов наименований электронных компонентов; 

 Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций; 

 Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней); 

 Экспресс доставка в любую точку России; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта, помощь в подборе аналогов, поставка прототипов; 

 Система менеджмента качества сертифицирована по Международному стандарту ISO 
9001; 

 Лицензия ФСБ на осуществление работ с использованием сведений, составляющих 
государственную тайну; 

 Поставка специализированных компонентов (Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, 
Interpoint, Microsemi, Aeroflex, Peregrine, Syfer, Eurofarad, Texas Instrument, Miteq, 
Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,General Dynamics и др.); 
 

Помимо этого, одним из направлений компании «ЭлектроПласт» является направление 
«Источники питания». Мы предлагаем Вам помощь Конструкторского отдела: 

 Подбор оптимального решения, техническое обоснование при выборе компонента; 

 Подбор аналогов; 

 Консультации по применению компонента; 

 Поставка образцов и прототипов; 

 Техническая поддержка проекта; 

 Защита от снятия компонента с производства. 
 
 
 

 
 

Как с нами связаться 

Телефон: 8 (812) 309 58 32 (многоканальный)  
Факс: 8 (812) 320-02-42  
Электронная почта: org@eplast1.ru  

Адрес: 198099, г. Санкт-Петербург, ул. Калинина, 

дом 2, корпус 4, литера А.  
 

mailto:org@eplast1.ru

